
NORTH PITT BUS 434

TIME 

1853 STOKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL RD                         7:31 AM

4450 OAKLEY RD                                        7:35 AM

4551 NC 30                                              7:46 AM

5114 OAKLEY RD                                           7:53 AM

1063 SANDY RIDGE RD                                    7:56 AM

HOLLOWELL RD & TRIPLE C LN                          8:01 AM

4368 HOLLOWELL RD                                       8:06 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 390

TIME 

3364 BEARGRASS RD                                        6:47 AM

3109 BEARGRASS RD                                       7:01 AM

3053 CLEMMONS SCHOOL RD                                   7:04 AM

2998 BRIERY SWAMP RD                                    7:06 AM

3287 NC 903 N                                           7:10 AM

2804 BRIERY SWAMP RD                                     7:12 AM

2299 WORTHINGTON WARREN RD                               7:19 AM

2685 WORTHINGTON WARREN RD                               7:21 AM

3317 NC 30                                              7:23 AM

CLEMMONS ST & NC 903 N                                   7:25 AM

2433 NC 903 N                                           7:27 AM

1950 NC 903 N                                             7:29 AM

OAKLEY RD & SWEET GUM GROVE CHURCH RD               7:32 AM

852 NC 903 N                                            7:44 AM

5294 WHICHARD RD                                        7:47 AM

5693 WHICHARD RD                                        7:48 AM

2162 STATON MILL RD                                     7:50 AM

509 TETTERTON RD                                      7:54 AM

296 ALEXANDER BROWN RD                                 7:58 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 485

TIME 

2225 PORTER RD                                7:29 AM

2131 PENNY HILL RD                                  7:36 AM

US 64 W & LATHAM RD                                   7:43 AM

2976 J A MANNING RD                            7:44 AM

686 PRICE RD                                   7:55 AM

621 CEMETERY RD                               7:58 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 401

TIME 

JOES LN & JOES LN                                      7:14 AM

3086 SUNNY SIDE RD                                  7:20 AM

2928 SUNNY SIDE RD                                        7:21 AM

2713 SUNNY SIDE RD                                      7:21 AM



2205 SUNNY SIDE RD                                     7:24 AM

CALEB ST & EARL RD                                      7:27 AM

BUBBA BV & S BUBBA BV                                 7:40 AM

S BUBBA BV & WELLONS RD                                 7:41 AM

INDEPENDENCE BLVD & JOSIE LN                            7:44 AM

243 NC 903 N                                            7:46 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 223

TIME 

2424 NC 222                                             7:23 AM

4337 OLD RIVER RD                                     7:24 AM

APRIL LN & OLD RIVER RD                                7:31 AM

BRITANNIA DR & BRONTY RD                              7:32 AM

OLD RIVER RD & DEREK ST                              7:39 AM

OLD RIVER RD & RIVERBEND RD                            7:40 AM

OLD RIVER RD & SANDSTONE CT                           7:41 AM

1760 OLD RIVER RD                                      7:42 AM

OLD RIVER RD & W GUM RD                                 7:43 AM

BRILEY RD & JASPER RD                                   7:49 AM

4810 NC 11 N                                            7:56 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 145

TIME 

BURFORD ST & WHICHARD RD                              7:04 AM

WHICHARD RD & CAMILLA DR                                7:05 AM

2957 OLD CREEK RD                                    7:08 AM

FRANKIE COB RD & CARLOS DR                              7:09 AM

1896 RAMS HORN RD                                       7:12 AM

2178 RAMS HORN RD                                       7:13 AM

RHETT BUTLER RD & SCARLETT OHARA RD                     7:18 AM

3747 OLD CREEK RD                                      7:19 AM

OLD CREEK RD & TWISTING CREEK RD                       7:20 AM

4714 OLD CREEK RD                                        7:23 AM

CATTAIL CT & LADYBUG LN                                  7:26 AM

SECOND ST & ROSEDOWN LN                                  7:29 AM

1683 NC 30                                               7:33 AM

252 PUG MOORE RD                                      7:55 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 391

TIME 

OLD WASHINGTON RD & CROSSING DUCK LN                  6:49 AM

LITTLE LN & N GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD                 6:51 AM

STICKS RD & PRIVACY LN                                  6:55 AM

1457 STICKS RD                                        6:56 AM

SHEPPARD MILL RD & WARDS BRIDGE RD                   7:04 AM

3508 COY FORBES RD                                  7:07 AM

4192 BEARGRASS RD                                  7:23 AM



3445 LLOYD COREY RD                                 7:29 AM

4070 NC 903 N                                         7:38 AM

2733 JIM TAYLOR RD                                     7:40 AM

2203 JIM TAYLOR RD                                      7:43 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 451

TIME 

2559 STOKES RD                                         7:31 AM

2107 STOKES RD                                     7:33 AM

BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD & GARRIS RD                7:36 AM

ROBERT DR & KEITH DR                                7:37 AM

790 BARRUS CONSTRUCTION RD                          7:39 AM

NC 33 W & KATHERINES PL                              7:40 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 398

TIME 

CONETOE RD & CLARK DR                               6:52 AM

1512 WC COBB RD                                     7:02 AM

3138 PENNY HILL RD                                   7:06 AM

EUGENE JAMES RD & LEGGETT LN                         7:08 AM

3244 EUGENE JAMES RD                                 7:11 AM

2464 FLOYD HARRIS RD                                   7:21 AM

HOLLAND RD & THREE SISTERS LN                        7:23 AM

PAPAS PL & PORTER RD                              7:27 AM

PORTER RD & MANNSFIELD CI                         7:31 AM

633 HOLLAND RD                                    7:33 AM

1657 GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD                        7:41 AM

GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD & ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD         7:42 AM

1870 BRILEY RD                                        7:46 AM

2789 ALLPINE TAYLOR RD                                7:54 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 213

TIME 

QUARTZ CT & OLD RIVER RD                              7:28 AM

3196 OLD RIVER RD                                   7:31 AM

3560 OLD RIVER RD                                     7:37 AM

OLD RIVER RD & PACIFIC CIR                           7:39 AM

OLD RIVER RD & TEELS ESTATES RD                     7:40 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 149

TIME 

NW ACRES DR & OLD RIVER RD                              7:36 AM

BROWN PLACE DR & JOHNSONS MI DR                        7:38 AM

REBECCA DARE LN & STATON HOUSE RD                      7:44 AM

103 MOORE RD                                        7:49 AM

4146 NC 11 N                                          7:52 AM



NORTH PITT BUS 400

TIME 

1915 OAKLEY RD                                           7:10 AM

GENTLE BREE DR & TENDERLEAF CT                        7:17 AM

RAMS HORN RD & RICKY LN                         7:19 AM

ALLISON RD & RAMS HORN RD                         7:19 AM

MAYO LN & RAMS HORN RD                                7:20 AM

GRANDIN LN & WHICHARD RD                           7:25 AM

BADGER DR & NORTHWOODS DR                             7:29AM 

934 FALCON CIR                                       7:30 AM

3661 WHICHARD RD                                      7:32 AM

SANTREE ST & LONGLEAF DR                              7:36 AM

OLD PACTOLUS RD & VAIL DR                             7:36 AM

MAYES CI & OLD PACTOLUS RD                            7:37 AM

1720 COUNTESS RD                                       7:49 AM

311 QUEEN DR                                           7:50 AM

162 QUEEN DR                                        7:51 AM

4823 NC 11 N                                            7:55 AM

5020 NC 11 N                                          7:56 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 437

TIME 

623 DANIELLE DR                                        7:27 AM

VICTOR DR & ALTON LP                                    7:34 AM

BELVOIR SCHOOL RD & JAYBIRD ST                         7:37 AM

BELVOIR SCHOOL RD & OLIVIA DR                         7:38 AM

530 BRILEY RD                                      7:43 AM

129 SCOTT LN                                       7:47 AM

5845 NC 11 N                                       7:59 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 387

TIME 

EAGLE RIDGE DR & NC 33 W                                7:20 AM

MASSANUTTEN RD & ALLEGHENY RD                         7:23 AM

3331 NC 33 W                                           7:25 AM

GUM SWAMP CHURCH RD & SWEET GUM MEADOW DR           7:29 AM

2264 BRILEY RD                                    7:30 AM

1094 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD                               7:32 AM

1388 FLEMING SCHOOL RD                                7:39 AM

FLEMING SCHOOL RD & DUCE DR                            7:39 AM

2080 SUNNYBROOK RD                                    7:43 AM

FLEMING SCHOOL RD & OLD VILLAGE RD                   7:44 AM

FLEMING SCHOOL RD & OAK GROVE AV                      7:45 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 445

TIME 

HAMMOND AV & MCWHORTER ST                       7:35 AM



176 IVES ST                                            7:37 AM

CRAWFORD ST & SMITH ST                              7:38 AM

JAMES ST & W JEFFERSON ST                               7:41 AM

3801 PAMLICO CT                                        7:44 AM

107 DANTE LN                                           7:47 AM

CEDARWOOD CI & WOODBRIDGE APTS                     7:48 AM

W LEWIS ST & MOORE DR                             7:48 AM

NORTH PITT 404

TIME 

STATON HOUSE RD & COWARD LN                    7:35 AM

MT PLEASANT CHURCH RD & FENNER DR                   7:35 AM

2070 NC 33 W                                       7:39 AM

1578 BELVOIR HWY                                    7:39 AM

AIRPORT RD & PERKINS RD                            7:43 AM

NORTH PITT BUS 228

TIME 

BENJAMAN DR & OLD RIVER RD                          7:34 AM

DUSTY LN & VICTOR DR                                 7:42 AM


